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Women / XG / 10 & under
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abbi Puryear219
Ozark Mountain

9.500 9.200 8.8009.350 36.850
1T 1 2 5T 1 

1 

Seara Sherman162
Flipside

9.500 8.500 9.3009.450 36.750
2T 11T 1 1 2 

2 

Catherine Kramer423
TCGA

8.500 9.000 8.8509.050 35.400
9T 5T 4 4 3 

3 

Tiffany Lane482
Ozark Mountain

9.000 8.700 8.8008.850 35.350
4 10 6 6T 4 

4 

Kamryn Darabcsek275
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.000 8.5009.000 35.000
10T 6T 5 11 5 

5 

Hope Gill427
TCGA

8.500 8.850 9.0008.600 34.950
11T 8 7T 2T 6 

6 

Sarah Vail271
Oly Ellisville

8.000 9.100 8.5509.250 34.900
14 3 3 10 7 

7 

Brayden Maxwell309
Oly Manchester

8.900 8.500 8.6008.500 34.500
5 12T 9 9 8 

8 

Alivia Soltwedel123
Effingham

8.600 8.800 8.1008.600 34.100
7T 9 8T 14T 9 

9 

Natalie Laliberte377
Skymax

8.700 8.900 9.0007.200 33.800
6 7 14 3T 10 

10 

Arianna Poindexter437
TCGA

8.600 9.150 8.2007.800 33.750
8T 2 12 13 11 

11 

Olivia Brummer122
Effingham

9.250 8.450 7.5008.400 33.600
3 13 10 16 12 

12 

Kaela Niehls127
Effingham

8.200 9.050 8.1007.300 32.650
12T 4 13 15T 13 

13 

Kaylin Brown478
Skymax

8.200 8.200 8.7506.800 31.950
13T 14 15 8 14 

14 

Kyra Loy124
Effingham

7.400 7.800 8.8006.400 30.400
16 15 16 7T 15 

15 

Audrey Zeck274
Oly Ellisville

7.500 0.000 8.2508.200 23.950
15 16 11 12 16 

16 
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